
PLEASE SEE CONTRIBUTION FORM ATTACHED OR CLICK HERE TO DONATE 

 
 
 
 
 

      Address provided upon RSVP
   Los Angeles, CA 90004

 
 
 
 

                  

Co Host
Sponsor
Friend
Guest

$1,500
$1,000
$500
$250

RSVP* required
 

Click Here to DONATE and RSVP online
Or Contact Jo Herschko: jo@connollyconsulting.com or (818) 995-9442

                  PLEASE JOIN US FOR A RECEPTION TO SUPPORT 

Hydee Feldstein Soto for LA City Attorney

Paid for by Hydee Feldstein Soto for City Attorney 2022 General
15760 Ventura Blvd., Suite 700, Encino, CA 91436 

Additional information available at ethics.lacity.org    Computer Generated

Hosts
Hon. Rocky Delgadillo 

(Los Angeles City Attorney 2001-2009)
Jerry Neuman

LA Chamber CEO Council
 

 
 Thursday, September 29th

 5:30 - 7:00 PM
 

https://www.efundraisingconnections.com/c/JeffreyPrangforAssessor/March2
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